Contact FLUENCE@
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 10-2022 | Subject to change without notice
MODULAR AC WIRING SYSTEM FOR FLUENCE
LED LIGHT FIXTURES AND POWER SUPPLIES
FEATURES
•	 Dramatic pre-wire, installation, and clean-up

© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 10-2022 | Subject to change without notice
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Ordering Code Pin Config.
End 1 Mechanical Drawing Pin Config.
End 2
Pin Config.
End 3
CAFA-71540-01
CAFA-71540-05
CAFA-71541-01
CAFA-71541-10
CAFA-71542-01
CAFA-71542-05
CAFA-70926-01
CAFA-70926-10 N/A
CAFA-70927-01
CAFA-70927-10 N/A
CAFA-70928-01
CAFA-70928-05 N/A
CAFA-71543-01
CAFA-71543-10 N/A
CAFA-71544-01
CAFA-71544-10 N/A
CAFA-70925-01
CAFA-70925-10
Black = Line
White = Neutral
Green = Ground
N/A
AC FLEX WIRING SYSTEM
Push-Lock Connectors
Contact FLUENCE@
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 10-2022 | Subject to change without notice
ELECTRICAL
AC PANEL
COMPONENTS
1	 Lighting Electrical Panel or Junction Box
2	 AC Flex J-Box/Panel Mount Pigtail (CAFA-70925-01)
3	 AC Flex Trunk Extension
	 3 FT (CAFA-70926-01) or
	 6 FT (CAFA-70927-01) or
	 15 FT (CAFA-70928-01)
4	 AC Flex T-Connector Cable to Light Fixture
	 1T 5 FT (CAFA-71541-01) or
	 1T 10 FT CAFA-71542-01) or
	 3T 15 FT (CAFA-71540-01)
5	 AC Flex Trunk Drop Cable to Last Light Fixture
	 3 FT (CAFA-71543-01) or
	 6 FT (CAFA-71544-01)
6	 Power Supply for Light Fixture
7	 DC Power Cable to Light Fixture
8	 Light Fixture
CABLING